SEL Advanced Digital
Fault Recorder (DFR) Solutions
Comprehensive substation data collection,
monitoring, and visualization
• Capture system events at 24 kHz, record dynamic disturbance data,
log Sequence of Events (SOE) data, and locate faults.
• Leverage IED data to investigate disturbances, monitor assets, and exceed
NERC PRC-002 standards.

machine deployments. Contact
your sales representative for
ordering information.
  24-Channel DFR Solution Components
Product Part No.
SEL-3350 RTAC
Processor: Quad-core 1.6 GHz
RAM: 8 GB
Storage: 2 TB
3350#M2K9
SEL-2240 Axion
Preassembled Axion with 19" rack-mount backplane, Power Coupler with Ethernet,
four AC Protection Modules (12 current and 12 voltage channels), and one Digital Input
Module (24 digital input channels)
2240#T4E2
SEL-5703 Synchrowave Monitoring (Optional)
Synchrophasor and continuous oscillography visualization and archiving software
5703#FB79
SEL-5601-2 synchroWAVe Event (Optional)
Event analysis software
5601153WX0
SEL DMA Disturbance Monitoring Application Package (Optional)
Automated event and SOE collection software